# The Day of the Tournament

Check-in/Lunch......11:00am

Shotgun Start.....12:00pm

Awards.....4:30pm

# Sponsorship OPPORTUNITIES

Championship Prize	\$600
Title Sponsor	\$500
Lunch Sponsor	\$350
Hole-in-One Sponsor	\$300
Hole Sponsor	\$200
Hospitality Cart	\$150
Longest Drive Contest	\$100
Longest Putt Contest	\$100
Closest-2-Pin Contest	\$100
Practice Area Sponsor	\$75

For More Info Contact: Phone: 812-339-1301 OR Email: info@homefinder.org

#### About

The Bloomington Board of REALTORS® (BBOR) is a professional trade association representing REALTORS® in Monroe, Owen and Greene counties, Indiana. Chartered in 1947, BBOR maintains affiliations with the National and Indiana Associations of REALTORS®, and the many institutes, societies and councils that offer professional accreditation to its members. BBOR and its members maintain at the core of their activities the REALTOR® Code of Ethics, the first of its kind among professional trade associations.



## Help Benefit The REALTOR® Fund

7<sup>th</sup> Annual Bloomington Board of Realtors®

# **GOLF** SCRAMBLE

# Cascades Golf Course Thursday, September 5<sup>th</sup>, 2024

#### PROCEEDS SUPPORT



### Thursday, September 5<sup>th,</sup> 2024

#### **REGISTRATION FORM**

\$300 Team Registration Fee \*Payment required for reservation

Team Captain	
Company	
Address	
City, State Zip	
Email	
Phone	
Player #1	Phone:
Player #2	Phone:
Player #3	Phone:
Player #4	Phone:

#### \*Register your team online here:

https://www.cognitoforms.com/bloomingtonboardofr ealtors/bbors2024golfscrambleteamregistration4

\*Sign up as a golf scramble sponsor online here: https://www.signupgenius.com/go/60B0D4BA5A9 22A5FF2-49073510-2024

Total \$

### **Time and Place**

Registration/Lunch is from 11 to 11:30 am **Cascades Golf Course** 3550 N. Kinser Pike, Bloomington Indiana

#### **Awards and Prizes**

1<sup>st</sup>, 2<sup>nd</sup> and 3rd Place Team Awards/Cash Prizes 50/50 Raffle Prizes go to: Longest Putt Longest Drive Closest-2-Pin Hole in One

## About the REALTOR<sup>®</sup> Fund

The Bloomington Board of REALTORS® puts community first with its Donor Advised Funds at the Greene County Foundation, the Community Foundation of Monroe County and the Owen County Community Foundation. Each year the Community Giving Committee recommends a use for grants from the funds to agencies who serve to make our communities better.

> Please send registration form with check to:

**Bloomington Board of REALTORS** 320 W. 8<sup>th</sup> St. Suite 218 Bloomington, IN 47404

\*Or provide your email address to

be invoiced:



